L\

TOASTMASTERS

INTERMNATIONAL
-

S

District 8 Toastmasters
District Council Meeting
09:00 am to 12:00 PM Saturday, April 15, 2023 Via
ZOOM

District Mission:
We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving Excellence

09:00

09:00

09:08

09:10

09:35
09:45

10:30

10:50

11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40

11:50

Agenda
Logistics Manager Call Meeting to Order

Opening Remarks, & Adoption ofthe Agenda
Credentials committee report

Approval of Council Minutes September 17,
2022

2023-2024 Alignment Committee Report

District Leadership Committee Report
2023-2024 District Leader Elections

2022-2023 Mid-Year Audit Report
District Finance Report

Club Growth Director
Program Quality Director
Questions from the floor
New Business

District Director

Adjournment

Tom Coscia. DTM PDG
Logistics Manager, Parliamentarian

Karen A Leingang, DTM DD 09:05
David Kincade, DTM IPDD

Karen A Leingang, DTM DD

Tim Spezia, DTM, PDG,
Alignment Chair

David Kincade, DTM IPDD
Karen A Leingang, DTM DD

Elaine Curry, DTM

Rebecca Jordan,
Finance Manager

Art Stanze, DTM CGD
Sarah Van Meter, DTM PQD
District Council

District Council

Karen A Leingang, DTM DD

Karen A Leingang, DTM DD



District 8

2023-2024
Advised
Officer Candidates

District Director: Rhonda Green, DTM
Sarah Van Meter

Program Quality Director: Charice Manor
Art Stanze, DTM

Club Growth Director: Patti Howard, DTM
Andrew Welter
Division A Director: No Candidate
Division B Director: Terri Orban
Division C Director: Dawnella Bowser

Neva Nichols

Division E Director: No Candidate

Division F Director: Rahul Joglekar




