

District 8 Toastmasters District Council Meeting 09:00 am to 12:00 PM Saturday, April 15, 2023 Via ZOOM

District Mission: We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving Excellence

Agenda

09:00	Logistics Manager Call Meeting to Order	Tom Coscia. DTM PDG
		Logistics Manager, Parliamentarian
09:00	Opening Remarks, & Adoption of the Agenda	Karen A Leingang, DTM DD 09:05
	Credentials committee report	David Kincade, DTM IPDD
09:08	Approval of Council Minutes September 17, 2022	Karen A Leingang, DTM DD
09:10	2023-2024 Alignment Committee Report	Tim Spezia, DTM, PDG, Alignment Chair
09:35	District Leadership Committee Report	David Kincade, DTM IPDD
09:45	2023-2024 District Leader Elections	Karen A Leingang, DTM DD
10:30	2022-2023 Mid-Year Audit Report	Elaine Curry, DTM
10:50	District Finance Report	Rebecca Jordan, Finance Manager
11:00	Club Growth Director	Art Stanze, DTM CGD
11:10	Program Quality Director	Sarah Van Meter, DTM PQD
11:20	Questions from the floor	District Council
11:30	New Business	District Council
11:40	District Director	Karen A Leingang, DTM DD
11:50	Adjournment	Karen A Leingang, DTM DD



District Director: Rhonda Green, DTM

Sarah Van Meter

Program Quality Director: Charice Manor

Art Stanze, DTM

Club Growth Director: Patti Howard, DTM

Andrew Welter

Division A Director: No Candidate

Division B Director: Terri Orban

<u>Division C Director:</u> Dawnella Bowser

Neva Nichols

Division E Director: No Candidate

Division F Director: Rahul Joglekar